
Soyabean price in Rajasthan mandi markets

Commodity Market 1KG Price 1Q Price 1Q Max - Min Date

Soyabean - Local Kota APMC  51.50  5,150.00  5150 -  5,150.00 2026-03-11

Soyabean - Other Baran APMC  52.00  5,200.00  5285 -  4,800.00 2026-02-14

Soyabean - Other Bundi APMC  46.77  4,677.00  5352 -  4,001.00 2026-01-31

Soyabean - Soyabeen Iklera APMC  52.25  5,225.00  5650 -  4,800.00 2026-01-31

Soyabean - Soyabeen Manohararthana APMC  51.92  5,192.00  5260 -  5,125.00 2026-01-24

Soyabean - Other Udaipur (Grain) APMC  47.00  4,700.00  4700 -  4,700.00 2026-01-22

Soyabean - Other Dei APMC  50.00  5,000.00  5230 -  4,200.00 2026-01-17

Soyabean - Other Nahargarh APMC  46.40  4,640.00  4880 -  4,400.00 2026-01-17

Soyabean - Other Samraniyan APMC  42.99  4,299.00  4299 -  4,299.00 2026-01-17

Soyabean - Other Anta APMC  49.49  4,949.00  5099 -  4,800.00 2026-01-17

Soyabean - Soyabeen Bhawani Mandi APMC  47.75  4,775.00  5250 -  4,300.00 2026-01-17

Soyabean - Soyabeen Khanpur APMC  49.55  4,955.00  5174 -  3,800.00 2026-01-17

Soyabean - Soyabeen Chhotisadri APMC  47.20  4,720.00  5251 -  3,050.00 2026-01-17

Soyabean - Other Nimbahera APMC  46.51  4,651.00  5221 -  4,051.00 2026-01-17

Soyabean - Other Ramganjmandi APMC  49.00  4,900.00  5271 -  4,570.00 2026-01-17

Soyabean - Other Pratapgarh APMC  49.70  4,970.00  5200 -  4,200.00 2026-01-17

Soyabean - Other Jhalarapatan APMC  50.15  5,015.00  5131 -  4,010.00 2026-01-10

Soyabean - Soyabeen Itawa APMC  48.68  4,868.00  5134 -  4,603.00 2026-01-10

Soyabean - Other Choumahla APMC  45.95  4,595.00  5075 -  3,545.00 2026-01-09

Soyabean - Other Atru APMC  81.70  8,170.00  8760 -  7,580.00 2025-12-13

Soyabean - Soyabeen Uniyara APMC  42.28  4,228.00  4356 -  4,100.00 2025-12-09

Soyabean - Soyabeen Nimbahera APMC  40.94  4,094.00  4578 -  3,611.00 2025-12-08

Soyabean - Other Anta  41.84  4,184.00  4299 -  4,070.00 2025-11-05

Soyabean - Soyabeen Khatauli  42.09  4,209.00  4642 -  3,840.00 2025-11-05
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Soyabean - Other Uniyara  39.60  3,960.00  3960 -  3,960.00 2025-11-05

Soyabean - Other Samraniyan  43.15  4,315.00  4340 -  4,274.00 2025-11-05

Soyabean - Black Manohar Thana  40.10  4,010.00  4120 -  3,900.00 2025-11-05

Soyabean - Other Nahargarh  42.47  4,247.00  4305 -  4,190.00 2025-11-01

Soyabean - Other Jhalarapatan  40.50  4,050.00  4300 -  3,650.00 2025-11-01

Soyabean - Other Iklera  65.00  6,500.00  7000 -  6,000.00 2025-11-01

Soyabean - Soyabeen Fatehnagar  40.00  4,000.00  4000 -  4,000.00 2025-11-01

Soyabean - Other Kota  44.00  4,400.00  4501 -  4,001.00 2025-11-01

Soyabean - Black Dooni  39.00  3,900.00  3901 -  3,899.00 2025-11-01

Soyabean - Soyabeen Nimbahera  40.80  4,080.00  4560 -  3,601.00 2025-11-01

Soyabean - Soyabeen Chhotisadri  40.31  4,031.00  4440 -  2,851.00 2025-11-01

Soyabean - Other Bundi  38.20  3,820.00  4240 -  3,400.00 2025-11-01

Soyabean - Other Baran  43.80  4,380.00  4500 -  4,000.00 2025-11-01

Soyabean - Other Dei  41.50  4,150.00  4424 -  3,600.00 2025-10-30

Soyabean - Other Khanpur  42.85  4,285.00  4499 -  2,020.00 2025-10-30

Soyabean - Other Pratapgarh  41.60  4,160.00  4450 -  3,850.00 2025-10-30

Soyabean - Soyabeen Itawa  41.45  4,145.00  4300 -  3,990.00 2025-10-28

Soyabean - Other Udaipur (Grain)  40.50  4,050.00  4200 -  3,900.00 2025-10-24

Soyabean - Other Chhabra  40.63  4,063.00  4376 -  3,750.00 2025-10-10

Soyabean - Other Barisadri  36.00  3,600.00  4100 -  3,080.00 2025-10-10

Soyabean - Other Ramganjmandi  42.31  4,231.00  4414 -  3,751.00 2025-10-08

Soyabean - Other Keshoraipatan  44.50  4,450.00  4496 -  4,000.00 2025-10-08

Soyabean - Soyabeen Bhawani Mandi  41.00  4,100.00  4600 -  3,600.00 2025-10-03

Soyabean - Other Choumahla  38.00  3,800.00  4301 -  3,500.00 2025-09-27

Soyabean - Other Atru  40.12  4,012.00  4424 -  3,601.00 2025-09-16

Soyabean - Other Chhipabarod (Chhabra)  43.27  4,327.00  4605 -  4,050.00 2025-09-04

Soyabean - Other Kawai Salpura (Atru)  43.68  4,368.00  4541 -  4,195.00 2025-09-04
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Soyabean - Other Sawai Madhopur  43.05  4,305.00  4305 -  4,305.00 2025-08-29

Soyabean - Black Arnod  40.60  4,060.00  4120 -  4,000.00 2025-06-25

Soyabean - Soyabeen Uniyara  39.00  3,900.00  3900 -  3,900.00 2025-05-23

Soyabean - Black Khandar  39.00  3,900.00  3900 -  3,900.00 2025-02-19

Soyabean - Other Bhawani Mandi  40.24  4,024.00  4248 -  3,800.00 2025-02-05

Soyabean - Other Bijolia  40.58  4,058.00  4058 -  4,058.00 2025-01-27

Soyabean - Other Itawa  41.44  4,144.00  4409 -  3,879.00 2025-01-13

Soyabean - Other Nimbahera  43.00  4,300.00  4791 -  3,700.00 2024-12-27

Soyabean - Soyabeen Dag  39.55  3,955.00  3955 -  3,955.00 2024-12-02

Soyabean - Other Deoli  41.50  4,150.00  4200 -  4,100.00 2024-09-13

Soyabean - Soyabeen Chhotisadri  43.10  4,310.00  4400 -  3,650.00 2024-07-22

Soyabean - Other Pratapgarh  44.00  4,400.00  4440 -  3,800.00 2024-07-20

Soyabean - Soyabeen Choti Sadri  45.75  4,575.00  4750 -  4,200.00 2024-05-08

Soyabean - Other Aklera  43.77  4,377.00  4505 -  4,250.00 2024-05-01

Soyabean - Other Udaipur  45.50  4,550.00  4650 -  4,450.00 2024-04-29

Soyabean - Other DEI(Bundi)  45.00  4,500.00  4546 -  4,366.00 2024-04-27

Soyabean - Other Ramaganj Mandi  47.47  4,747.00  4800 -  4,277.00 2024-04-15

Soyabean - Other Bhawani Mandi(Choumehla)  45.00  4,500.00  4500 -  4,500.00 2024-04-05

Soyabean - Other Atru(Kawai Salpura)  43.43  4,343.00  4440 -  4,245.00 2024-02-17

Soyabean - Yellow Pratapgarh  44.61  4,461.00  5125 -  4,240.00 2023-07-01

Soyabean - Other Badrisadri  51.50  5,150.00  5261 -  5,126.00 2023-03-09

Soyabean - Soyabeen Fatehnagar  49.25  4,925.00  4925 -  4,925.00 2023-02-25

Soyabean - Other Fatehnagar  53.70  5,370.00  5370 -  5,370.00 2022-11-22

Soyabean - Other Sumerganj  43.70  4,370.00  4470 -  4,235.00 2022-10-12
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